Niedersachsischer Sportschiitzenverband e.V.

Bezirksliga Gottingen
Luftgewehr

SSV Barlissen Il

Kirsten Fahrenholz
Jorg Thirmer

Kerstin Thiirmer
Christopher Herzmann
Daniel Luda

SSG Einbeck

Mirko Kappei
Angelika Kappei
Ralf Pstrick

Marcel Nothdurft
Stephanie Biinger

SSV Falkenhagen/Potzw.

Isabel Glinther
Jonathan Huch
Markus Reinecke
Reinhild Huch
Henriette Huch

SSV Barlissen Il

Kirsten Fahrenholz
Emilia-Marie Wienekamp
Kerstin Thirmer
Christopher Herzmann
Daniel Luda

Hartmut Becker
RWK-Leiter BZ-Liga Géttingen

1. Wettkampftag

Stechschuly

Stechschuf}

Stechschuly

Stechschuf}

2

358
365
360
363
361

374
380
370
342
360

377
369
347
372
341

373
384
380
361
355

3

369
372
347
366
343

365
366
376
368
345

363
375
374
356
349

384
381
375
346
361

Begegnungen vom 28.10.2018

SSV Falkenhagen/Potzw.
Stechschufy

Isabel Giinther
Jonathan Huch
Markus Reinecke
Reinhild Huch
Henriette Huch

SV Altengl. Bremke Il
Stechschufy

Jan-Hendrik Hartmann
Michael Ertelt

Volker Kasper

Anna Wegener

Anja Déhling

SV Altengl. Bremke Il
Stechschufy

Jan-Hendrik Hartmann
Michael Ertelt

Volker Kasper

Anna Wegener

Anja Dohling

SSG Einbeck
Stechschuly

Mirko Kappei
Angelika Kappei
Ralf Pstrick
Marcel Nothdurft
Stephanie Biinger

28.10.2018



Seite 2

SV Rosdorf 08

Katrin Becker
Tobias Ebmeyer
Angela Knauf

Nils Bahne Petersen
Jens Kalkowski

SV Edemissen

Anne-Kathrin Schulz
Andreas Stitz

Bernd Klie

Rebecca Muller
Thomas Jager

SV Eisdorf

Chris Leimeister
Rene Hisgen
Lars Kesten
Saskia Thies
Chiara Teuber

SV Rosdorf 08

Katrin Becker
Tobias Ebmeyer
Angela Knauf

Nils Bahne Petersen
Jens Kalkowski

Hartmut Becker
RWK-Leiter BZ-Liga Géttingen

1. Wettkampftag

3 :2
Stechschul®
379 : 370
10,6 10 9 10 376 : 376
365 : 374
366 : 368

8 353 : 353

0 :5
Stechschu}
371 : 373
369 : 373
357 : 367
366 : 372
354 : 364
1 : 4
Stechschufy
372 : 375
359 : 375
375 : 364
376 : 381
355 : 367
4 : 1
Stechschul
385 : 375
10 374 : 374
372 : 362
374 : 367
364 : 37

Begegnungen vom 28.10.2018

Stechschufy

10 9 10 96

Stechschufy

Stechschufy

Stechschufy

8

SV Eisdorf

Chris Leimeister
Rene Hisgen
Lars Kesten

Saskia Thies
Chiara Teuber

SV Roringen

Clara Mesecke
Frederike Penz
Fabian Borneman
Pauline Penz
Philipp Ebner

SV Roringen

Clara Mesecke
Frederike Penz
Fabian Borneman
Pauline Penz
Philipp Ebner

SV Edemissen

Anne-Kathrin Schulz
Andreas Stitz

Bernd Klie

Rebecca Muller
Thomas Jager

28.10.2018



